V o 7 [/

Racing .S‘creensg
MOTOPLASTIC, S.A.

Molide lasal, 1 - 08403 Granollers (Barcelona) SPAIN
Tel. 34 93 849 06 33 - Fax 34 93 849 09 88
info@puig.tv - info@puigusa.com
www.puig.tv - www.puigusa.com

Ref.: 7004

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS - MONTAGEANLEITUNG

CUPULA ADAPTABLE A - SCREEN FOR - WINDSCHUTZSCHEIBE FUR

KTM RC 125/200/390.

SIN CUPULA ORIGINAL / WITHOUT ORIGINAL SCREEN

CON CUPULA ORIGINAL / WITH ORIGINAL SCREEN 7

DESCRIPTION
1 Cupula Screen 1
a\\ Tornillo especial M6x13 con hexagonal 18mm Special Screw M6x13 with hexagonal 18mm
2 \0»,% y rosca int. M5x11 and interior thread M5x11 2
3 ) Tornillo especial M6x13 con hexagonal 14mm Special Screw M6x13 with hexagonal 14mm 3
‘%,, y rosca int. M5x11 and interior thread M5x11
4 @ Arandela de goma @ ext. 15 @ int. 5x4 @ outer 15 x @ inner 5x4 rubber washer 4
5 @, Tornillo Allen M5x16 1SO 7380 (negro) M5x16 ISO 7380 (black) Allen screw 4
6 @ Arandela nylon M5x0,5 M5x0,5 nylon washer 4

Pg. 1/3

Created by: www.ciandisseny.com



S
Z
>
=
Ll
—
Z o
n =
(@) L
iy W=
1k
=3
- EO z
z B 20O\ =
Ol G 2
— D~ <
1 |
-4
H B °
= X S 3
9 QN =
=8 B2 z
1:°BE.
4 E 2 ~ N
ol RS, S SN >==_ B
CHE ) Y 74
< 1 < (= A
& £ L =) y Q s
: . HERS g /RN S %\
t2si Bl Flw > @\ wﬂ’/ nﬂko/, = //q
i HEa .f’%/ b ‘-%J
U HE AN 0 SN
) Gwi rE\LJ ) ,\/A S .;—\ NV /
i ElE | e TN
S A% O 4
W8 2 BN 5 g sy w
fscrzs BB ; AV
1300 K ; L) g N.w/&(
S3EE% = e g

Pg. 2/3



V o 7 [/

Racing .S‘creensg
MOTOPLASTIC, S.A.

Molide lasal, 1 - 08403 Granollers (Barcelona) SPAIN
Tel. 34 93 849 06 33 - Fax 34 93 849 09 88
info@puig.tv - info@puigusa.com
www.puig.tv - www.puigusa.com

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS - MONTAGEANLEITUNG

CUPULA ADAPTABLE A - SCREEN FOR - WINDSCHUTZSCHEIBE FUR

KTM RC 125/200/390

1A




